:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6538267

May 28, 2023 - 14:14 (UTC)

In epoch 204,320 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 725633 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,563.20 USD

2 725634 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,563.20 USD

3 725635 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,563.20 USD

4 725636 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,563.20 USD

S 725637 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,563.20 USD

6 725638 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,563.20 USD

7 725639 + 32.000000000 ETH®

60,563.20 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6538267
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/204320
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/725633
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/725634
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/725635
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/725636
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/725637
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/725638
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/725639
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Validator Id

725640

725641

725644

725647

725648

Validator Id

403298

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,563.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
60,563.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,563.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,563.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,563.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,563.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,563.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,563.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,563.20 USD

Amount

- 0.013012753 ETH&
24.62 USD

- 0.013007883 ETH&
24.61 USD

- 0.013071886 ETH&
24.73 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/725640
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/725641
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/725642
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/725643
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/725644
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/725645
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/725646
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/725647
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/725648
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/403298
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/403299
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/403300
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Validator Id

403305

403311

Amount

- 0.013090149
24.77 USD

- 0.013065946
24.72 USD

- 0.013038935
24.67 USD

- 0.013007374
24.61 USD

- 0.013046356
24.69 USD

- 0.013026758
24.65 USD

- 0.047217683
89.36 USD

- 0.013048051
24.69 USD

- 0.013070052
24.73 USD

- 0.047092411
89.12 USD

- 0.013087300
24.76 USD

- 0.013102794
24.79 USD

- 0.012999618
24.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/403301
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/403302
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/403303
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/403304
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/403305
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/403306
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/403307
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/403308
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/403309
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/403310
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/403311
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/403312
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/403313

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 236341 + 0.034112838 ETH®
64.56 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236341

